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Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

3512
7220

W41604101
1.000 SEK

Opel Corsa -97
Förgasare 

 
 

AB Svenssons Bildemontering
044-244117

15.300
A

4032
7220

W16955
1.500 SEK

Saab 900 -87
Förgasare 

2,0 B201C 5VX 3D CC
 

Kungälvs Bildemontering AB
0303-93510

19.161
A

3334
7220

W17272
100 SEK

Mercedes C-Class -12
Förgasare 

MERCEDES-BENZ 204 C 220 CDI OM651.911 M 4DR DIESEL
MB C-KLASS (W204) 07-15 OM651.911 4DR SEDAN DIESE

Stigtomta Skrot AB
0155-227183

3.000
A

8705
7220

W715794
1.000 SEK

Polaris Snöskoter -10
Förgasare 

WIDETRAK LX EC50PL230 VARIOMATIC SNÖSKOTER
 

Häggs Bildemontering i Ilsbo AB
0652-565000

134
A

8705
7220

W715793
1.000 SEK

Polaris Snöskoter -10
Förgasare 

WIDETRAK LX EC50PL230 VARIOMATIC SNÖSKOTER
 

Häggs Bildemontering i Ilsbo AB
0652-565000

134
A

5050
7220

W2705861
1.500 SEK

Volvo 740 -86
Förgasare 

VOLVO 744 GL SEDAN 4D B230A AUTOMAT 4DR SEDAN BENS
 

Atracco AB - Hedemora
0225-595540

45.456
A

8703
7220

W609613
1.500 SEK

Arctic Cat Snöskoter -09
Förgasare 

ARCTIC CAT BEARCAT 570 X BAND
BEARCAT 570 XT

Jämtlands Bildemontering AB
063-138200

936
A

8703
7220

W609612
1.500 SEK

Arctic Cat Snöskoter -09
Förgasare 

ARCTIC CAT BEARCAT 570 X BAND
BEARCAT 570 XT

Jämtlands Bildemontering AB
063-138200

936
A

8701
7220

W713796
2.500 SEK

Ski-Doo Snöskoter -09
Förgasare 

MX Z RENEGADE 800R POWER T.E.K. VARIOMATIC SNÖSKOT
 

Häggs Bildemontering i Ilsbo AB
0652-565000

890
A

8701
7220

W608905
4.000 SEK

Ski-Doo Snöskoter -17
Förgasare 

MX Z 600 RS
2ST MXZ 600RS

Jämtlands Bildemontering AB
063-138200

231
A

8701
7220

W254818
2.500 SEK

Ski-Doo Snöskoter -08
Förgasare 

MXZ X 800R PT 120 800R PTEK SSK
2ST TM40B370

Falu Bildemontering AB
023-25530

851
A

8800
7220

W1097768
495 SEK

Övriga EU-Mopeder -18
Förgasare 

DERBI AUTOMAT MOPED
 

Karstorps Bildemontering AB
011-4954000

1.106
A

8815
7220

W1097734
750 SEK

Rieju EU-Moped -19
Förgasare 

RIEJU MANUELL MOPED
RIEJU MRT

Karstorps Bildemontering AB
011-4954000

1.111
A

8813
7220

W1097300
1.625 SEK

Peugeot EU-Moped -20
Förgasare 

PEUGEOT STREETZONE  AUTOMAT MOPED
 

Karstorps Bildemontering AB
011-4954000

321
A

8813
7220

W1097315
1.625 SEK

Peugeot EU-Moped -19
Förgasare 

PEUGEOT STREETZONE  AUTOMAT  MOPED
 

Karstorps Bildemontering AB
011-4954000

400
A

8705
7220

W695884
1.625 SEK

Polaris Snöskoter -04
Förgasare 

700 PRO X2 LIBERTY VARIOMATIC SNÖSKOTER
MIKUNI

Häggs Bildemontering i Ilsbo AB
0652-565000

653
A

8636
7220

W251324
4.000 SEK

Yamaha MC -01
Förgasare 

YZF R1 1000 6V MC BENSIN
4ST.5JJC ELLER D

Falu Bildemontering AB
023-25530

5.900
A

8701
7220

W251042
2.500 SEK

Ski-Doo Snöskoter -10
Förgasare 

SUMMIT HILLCLIMB 800R 154 800R PTEK SSK
2ST TM40B397

Falu Bildemontering AB
023-25530

870
A

8702
7220

W691593
1.875 SEK

Lynx Snöskoter -03
Förgasare 

EXPLORER 550 F VARIOMATIC SNÖSKOTER
 

Häggs Bildemontering i Ilsbo AB
0652-565000

1.268
A

8702
7220

W250226
3.750 SEK

Lynx Snöskoter -10
Förgasare 

RAVE 600 120 600/500SS SSK
2ST MIKUNI TM40

Falu Bildemontering AB
023-25530

823
A

2422
7220

W20610
995 SEK

Ford Escort -82
Förgasare 

FORD ESCORT 1,6 GL LPA, LP1 M 0DR BENSIN
 

Fornåsa Bildemontering AB
013-103103

8.279
A

8706
7220

W666303
1.625 SEK

Yamaha Snöskoter -04
Förgasare 

VT 500 XL 8DX VARIOMATIC SNÖSKOTER
 

Häggs Bildemontering i Ilsbo AB
0652-565000

5.843
A

4911
7220

W959098
3.500 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -90
Förgasare 

VW GOLF II     84-91 PN MANUELL 0DR KOMBI/CUPÉ BEN
ELEKTRONIKST REGLERAD

Karstorps Bildemontering AB
011-4954000

29.613
A

4911
7220

W579312
4.000 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -90
Förgasare 

VW GOLF II     84-91 PN MANUELL 0DR TÄCKT, TAKLUCK
 

Växjö Bildemontering AB
0470-709650

23.065
A
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DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

8701
7220

W523538
1.500 SEK

Ski-Doo Snöskoter -07
Förgasare 

SCANDIC TUNDRA
TUNDRA 300

Jämtlands Bildemontering AB
063-138200

1.051
A

8706
7220

W624504
2.000 SEK

Yamaha Snöskoter -07
Förgasare 

PHAZER FX BAND
 

Häggs Bildemontering i Ilsbo AB
0652-565000

743
A

8701
7220

W509085
1.250 SEK

Ski-Doo Snöskoter -13
Förgasare 

SKI-DOO MXZ SPORT 550F
550F PTO

Jämtlands Bildemontering AB
063-138200

602
A

8701
7220

W231574
1.250 SEK

Ski-Doo Snöskoter -09
Förgasare 

MXZ RENEGADE X REV XP 800R 800R PTEK SSK
HÖ,M.TPS.TM40B397

Falu Bildemontering AB
023-25530

223
A

8701
7220

W231573
1.250 SEK

Ski-Doo Snöskoter -09
Förgasare 

MXZ RENEGADE X REV XP 800R 800R PTEK SSK
VÄ.TM40B397

Falu Bildemontering AB
023-25530

223
A

8703
7220

W838281
2.645 SEK

Arctic Cat Snöskoter -14
Förgasare 

ARCTIC CAT ZR 6000 R SSK
ZR6000R MIKUNI INKL WIRES

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

498
A


